
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

November, 2018

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 5,182 0 0 3,286 0 1,461 0 0

Allegany 671 0 0 0 131 373 0 0

Broome 2,999 0 0 110 0 772 2,010 0

Cattaraugus 1,385 0 0 0 268 828 0 0

Cayuga 1,670 0 0 0 0 992 551 0

Chautauqua 2,114 0 0 0 196 1,774 0 0

Chemung 1,027 0 0 0 0 660 292 0

Chenango 1,043 0 0 26 0 634 345 0

Clinton 1,557 0 0 1 0 1,147 363 0

Columbia 1,373 0 0 660 0 633 0 0

Cortland 1,078 0 0 0 0 802 246 0

Delaware 702 0 0 59 0 486 157 0

Dutchess 5,613 0 0 123 0 2,942 0 0

Erie 13,085 0 0 0 1,953 4,126 91 0

Essex 845 0 0 30 0 541 256 0

Franklin 769 0 0 0 0 501 268 0

Fulton 1,439 0 0 232 0 1,158 44 0

Genesee 1,169 0 0 0 54 737 0 0

Greene 975 0 0 475 0 460 0 0

Hamilton 93 0 0 0 0 80 13 0

Herkimer 1,724 0 0 22 0 1,305 389 0

Jefferson 1,998 0 0 0 0 281 884 0

Lewis 866 0 0 0 0 291 427 0

Livingston 1,182 0 0 0 0 270 772 0

Madison 1,296 0 0 4 0 800 408 0

Monroe 14,210 0 0 0 0 1,614 10,717 0

Montgomery 1,277 0 0 365 0 870 42 0

Nassau 31,906 1,424 6,271 0 0 8,176 0 5,003

Niagara 3,582 0 0 0 121 2,604 0 0

Oneida 4,863 0 0 27 0 3,090 1,490 0

Onondaga 7,968 0 0 0 0 4,450 2,173 0

Ontario 2,539 0 0 0 0 281 2,027 0

Orange 10,234 1,676 0 94 0 5,100 0 0

Orleans 857 0 0 0 102 470 285 0

Oswego 2,486 0 0 0 0 1,645 448 0

Otsego 1,153 0 0 120 0 626 407 0

Putnam 1,911 0 418 0 0 1,319 0 0

Rensselaer 2,909 0 0 1,934 0 751 0 0

Rockland 13,103 538 0 0 0 9,844 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,825 0 0 0 0 875 692 0

Saratoga 4,564 0 0 2,467 0 1,813 0 0

Schenectady 3,474 0 0 1,622 0 1,635 0 0

Schoharie 617 0 0 424 0 193 0 0

Schuyler 345 0 0 0 0 227 118 0

Seneca 594 0 0 0 0 116 443 0

Steuben 1,504 0 0 0 0 874 625 0

Suffolk 40,156 3,971 3,648 0 0 9,736 0 9,319

Sullivan 1,668 0 0 0 0 663 0 0

Tioga 828 0 0 76 0 429 291 0

Tompkins 1,352 0 0 0 0 693 498 0

Ulster 4,175 0 0 178 0 2,328 0 0

Warren 1,616 0 0 316 0 1,199 0 0

Washington 1,856 0 0 555 0 1,253 0 0

Wayne 2,497 0 0 0 0 393 2,034 0

Westchester 17,264 1,506 1,711 0 0 4,266 0 0

Wyoming 892 0 0 0 250 626 0 0

Yates 497 0 0 0 0 80 417 0

Bronx 20,680 2,054 1,751 0 0 2,909 0 7,643

Kings 54,924 693 11,949 0 0 8,844 0 10,510

New York 10,589 617 1,745 0 0 1,820 0 3,677

Queens 55,758 1,402 9,858 0 0 11,919 0 13,585

Richmond 7,632 48 2,775 0 0 2,600 0 871

Total 386,160 13,929 40,126 13,206 3,075 120,385 30,223 50,608

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

November, 2018

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 5,182 0 0 0 278 0 96 0 61

Allegany 671 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 0

Broome 2,999 0 0 0 0 0 107 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,385 0 0 0 0 0 0 289 0

Cayuga 1,670 0 0 0 0 0 127 0 0

Chautauqua 2,114 0 0 0 0 0 8 136 0

Chemung 1,027 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 0

Chenango 1,043 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0

Clinton 1,557 0 0 0 0 0 46 0 0

Columbia 1,373 0 0 0 66 0 14 0 0

Cortland 1,078 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0

Delaware 702 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 5,613 0 0 0 2,134 0 0 0 414

Erie 13,085 0 4,929 0 0 0 0 1,866 120

Essex 845 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

Franklin 769 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 1,439 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

Genesee 1,169 0 0 0 330 0 48 0 0

Greene 975 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,724 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0

Jefferson 1,998 0 0 0 112 0 721 0 0

Lewis 866 0 0 0 29 0 119 0 0

Livingston 1,182 0 0 0 140 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,296 0 0 0 0 0 84 0 0

Monroe 14,210 0 0 0 1,280 0 477 122 0

Montgomery 1,277 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 31,906 1,949 0 0 0 0 8,711 0 372

Niagara 3,582 0 673 0 0 0 166 0 18

Oneida 4,863 0 0 0 48 0 208 0 0

Onondaga 7,968 0 0 0 0 631 714 0 0

Ontario 2,539 0 0 0 170 0 47 14 0

Orange 10,234 0 0 0 2,717 0 417 0 230

Orleans 857 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,486 0 0 0 0 62 331 0 0

Otsego 1,153 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,911 0 0 0 174 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 2,909 0 0 0 148 0 35 0 41

Rockland 13,103 0 0 0 1,606 0 725 0 390

St. Lawrence 1,825 0 0 0 0 0 258 0 0

Saratoga 4,564 0 0 0 284 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 3,474 0 0 0 195 0 0 0 22

Schoharie 617 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 345 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 594 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0

Steuben 1,504 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Suffolk 40,156 1,809 0 0 0 0 11,673 0 0

Sullivan 1,668 0 0 0 1,005 0 0 0 0

Tioga 828 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0

Tompkins 1,352 0 0 0 0 161 0 0 0

Ulster 4,175 0 0 0 1,395 0 91 0 183

Warren 1,616 0 0 0 77 0 24 0 0

Washington 1,856 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,497 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0

Westchester 17,264 867 0 0 8,011 0 903 0 0

Wyoming 892 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0

Yates 497 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 20,680 647 0 3,900 0 0 1,133 0 643

Kings 54,924 1,298 0 4,942 0 0 15,901 0 787

New York 10,589 566 0 1,056 0 0 860 0 248

Queens 55,758 2,869 0 7,836 0 0 6,500 0 1,789

Richmond 7,632 292 0 179 0 0 867 0 0

Total 386,160 10,297 5,602 17,913 20,287 884 51,692 2,610 5,323

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


